
 
BEFORE THE PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION 

OF THE STATE OF MISSOURI 
 
 

In the Matter of a Study of Voice over  ) 
Internet Protocol.     )  Case No. TW-2004-0324 
 
 

NUVIO CORPORATION’S 
NOTICE OF PARTICIPATION

 
 

 COMES NOW Nuvio Corporation, by and through its counsel of record, and pursuant to 

the Commission’s February 3, 2004 Order, hereby files its Notice of Participation.  In support 

thereof, Nuvio Corporation states as follows: 

1) Nuvio Corporation is VoIP provider headquartered in Kansas City, Missouri that 

provides managed IP voice solutions to business and residential broadband customers in 

Missouri and other states. 

2)  Pursuant to paragraph 3 of the Commission’s order, Nuvio intends to participate 

in the case through the following individuals: 

 
Noah K. Wood 
Attorney at Law 
Nuvio Corporation 
9233 Ward Parkway, Suite 355 
Kansas City, Missouri  64114 
Tel:  (816)444-4422 x 6712 
Fax: (816)333-5915 
E-Mail: noah@nuvio.com

 

Jason P. Talley 
President/CEO 
Nuvio Corporation 
9233 Ward Parkway, Suite 355 
Kansas City, Missouri  64114 
Tel:  (816)444-4422 x 6711 
Fax: (816)333-5915 
E-Mail: jason@nuvio.com

 
 WHEREFORE, for the foregoing reasons Nuvio Corporation asks the Commission to 

take Notice of its intent to participate in the above captioned case. 

 

mailto:noah@nuvio.com
mailto:jason@nuvio.com


Respectfully submitted, 
 
NUVIO CORPORATION 
 
 

      By:  
 Noah K. Wood 
 MoBar No. 51249 
 Nuvio Corporation 
 9233 Ward Parkway, Suite 355 
 Kansas City, Missouri 64114 

Tel:  (816)444-4422 x 6712 
Fax: (816)333-5915 
E-Mail: noah@nuvio.com

mailto:noah@nuvio.com


 
 

CERTIFICATE OF SERVICE 
 

The undersigned hereby certifies that true and correct copies of the foregoing were served 
on this the 9th day of February 2004 by electronic mail addressed to: 
 
Mr. Michael F. Dandino,  
Senior Public Counsel 
Office of the Public Counsel 
mike.dandino@ded.mo.gov
 
Dana K. Joyce 
General Counsel 
Missouri Public Service Commission 
djoyce@psc.state.mo.us
 
Ms. Lisa Creighton Hendricks 
Attorney for Sprint Missouri, Inc. and Sprint 
Communications Company, L.P 
moreg@mail.sprint.com
 
Mr. R. Matthew Kohly 
Attorney for AT&T Communications of the 
Southwest, Inc. 
rkohly@att.com
 

Mr. Craig S. Johnson 
Ms. Lisa C. Chase 
Mr. Bryan D. Lade 
Andereck, Evans, Milne, Peace & Johnson, 
LLC 
Attorneys for Missouri Independent 
Telephone Company Group and Chariton 
valley Telecom Corporation 
CJohnson@aempb.com
LisaChase@aempb.com
Blade@aempb.com
 
Mr. Paul G. Lane 
Mr. Leo J. Bub 
Mr. Robert J. Gryzmala 
Ms. Mimi B. MacDonald 
Attorneys for Southwestern Bell Telephone, 
L.P. 
leo.bub@sbc.com
 
Mr. Larry W. Dority 
Mr. James M. Fischer 
Fischer & Dority, P.C. 
Attorneys for CenturyTel of Missouri et al. 
lwdority@sprintmail.com
jfischerc@aol.com
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